

Moved by Davis

Seconded by Tippets

IN THE SENATE
SENATE AMENDMENT TO S.B. NO. 1053

AMENDMENT TO SECTION 1

1
2 On page 1 of the printed bill, in line 10, delete "(1)" and insert: "~~1~~";
3 in line 15, delete "2" and insert: "21"; in line 19, delete "3" and insert:
4 "32"; in line 23, delete "4" and insert: "43"; and in line 31, delete "5" and
5 insert: "54".

AMENDMENT TO SECTION 2

6
7 On page 1, in line 38, delete "(1)" and insert: "~~1~~".
8 On page 2, in line 3, delete "2" and insert: "21"; in line 7, delete "3"
9 and insert: "32"; and in line 11, delete "4" and insert: "43".